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                       MSL Conference Championships
                             Mt. Prospect, IL
                                10/13/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------
                     VARSITY BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

Place TmPl No.  Name                     Yr School                         
Time     
===== ==== ==== ======================== == 
============================== ===== 
    1    1 1941 Josh Methner             11 Hersey                         
14:44 
    2    2 2064 Edwin Lennon             12 Rolling Meadows                
15:18 
    3    3 1920 Ryan Buch                12 Hersey                         
15:18 
    4    4 1995 Richard Jacobo           11 Palatine                       
15:20 
    5    5 1718 Paddy Furlong            11 Barrington                     
15:28 
    6    6 2041 Erik Snell               11 Prospect                       
15:31 
    7    7 1957 Max Svienty              11 Hersey                         
15:37 
    8    8 1759 Greg Van Hollen          12 Barrington                     
15:40 
    9    9 2150 Tyler Polak              12 Wheeling                       
15:41 
   10   10 2047 Stephen BARRETTO         10 Rolling Meadows                
15:41 
   11   11 1938 Thomas McCarthy          12 Hersey                         
15:47 
   12   12 1711 Benjamin DeWeerdt        10 Barrington                     
15:52 
   13   13 2084 Matthew Schoessling      12 Rolling Meadows                
15:54 
   14   14 1981 Joe Ahlgrim              12 Palatine                       
16:02 
   15   15 1717 Joey Furlong             9  Barrington                     
16:09 
   16   16 1803 Luke Wenzel              12 Buffalo Grove                  
16:09 
   17   17 1735 James Lyon               12 Barrington                     
16:09 
   18   18 1802 Grant Wasielewski        11 Buffalo Grove                  



16:09 
   19   19 1777 Jave Guererro            12 Buffalo Grove                  
16:10 
   20   20 2128 Jackson Gross            12 Wheeling                       
16:10 
   21   21 1954 Colin Safford            11 Hersey                         
16:10 
   22   22 1828 James Preucil            11 Conant                         
16:12 
   23   23 1702 Aayush Agarwal           12 Barrington                     
16:12 
   24   24 1997 Cole Kiefer              12 Palatine                       
16:13 
   25   25 2075 Nate Orlyk               12 Rolling Meadows                
16:15 
   26   26 2061 Jacob Johnson Wright     11 Rolling Meadows                
16:16 
   27   27 2070 CJ Miller                12 Rolling Meadows                
16:19 
   28   28 1930 Josh Harden              12 Hersey                         
16:22 
   29   29 2093 Grant Bontaz             11 Schaumburg                     
16:26 
   30   30 1988 Andrew Duran             11 Palatine                       
16:27 
   31   31 1823 Ethan Parham             11 Conant                         
16:29 
   32   32 1724 Matt Hargrave            10 Barrington                     
16:33 
   33   33 1985 Ian Cameron              11 Palatine                       
16:35 
   34   34 1978 Ken Winston              10 Hoffman Estates                
16:35 
   35   35 2078 Royce Piscitello         12 Rolling Meadows                
16:38 
   36   36 1875 Kaede Kokubu             11 Fremd                          
16:38 
   37   37 1840 Nate Kraemer             12 Elk Grove                      
16:41 
   38   38 2159 Jordan Teran             11 Wheeling                       
16:44 
   39   39 1911 Jack Wolski              11 Fremd                          
16:45 
   40   40 1922 Nick Caraba              11 Hersey                         
16:47 
   41   41 2013 Luke Sauerland           12 Palatine                       
16:48 
   42   42 2142 Bryan Martinez           10 Wheeling                       
16:49 
   43   43 2032 Jordan Morrow            12 Prospect                       



16:51 
   44   44 1817 Brendon Kriepke          12 Conant                         
16:55 
   45   45 2045 Tom Walter               11 Prospect                       
16:55 
   46   46 1836 Ethan Bilodeau           12 Elk Grove                      
16:56 
   47   47 2031 Logan Mertes             11 Prospect                       
16:58 
   48   48 1785 Tyler Matsuda            9  Buffalo Grove                  
17:01 
   49   49 2107 Austin Morlaes-Sanchez   12 Schaumburg                     
17:01 
   50   50 1787 Matt Metzger             12 Buffalo Grove                  
17:02 
   51   51 2094 Simon Cooper             11 Schaumburg                     
17:02 
   52   52 1869 Nicholas Grasse          11 Fremd                          
17:04 
   53   53 2162 Sebastian Vences - Perez 12 Wheeling                       
17:05 
   54   54 2155 Greg Sevilla             11 Wheeling                       
17:05 
   55   55 1971 Anthony Navarrete        12 Hoffman Estates                
17:06 
   56   56 1888 Thomas Novak             11 Fremd                          
17:07 
   57   57 1851 Mathew Schau             12 Elk Grove                      
17:08 
   58   58 1858 Anthony Aloisio          10 Fremd                          
17:10 
   59   59 2160 Angel Torres             11 Wheeling                       
17:12 
   60   60 2024 Jack Dechoudens          10 Prospect                       
17:20 
   61   61 1966 Ahmar Khan               10 Hoffman Estates                
17:41 
   62   62 1822 Michael Nelson           12 Conant                         
17:42 
   63   63 2101 Blake Droege             11 Schaumburg                     
17:43 
   64   64 1965 Jerry Jimenez            9  Hoffman Estates                
17:44 
   65   65 2099 Kaden DeGarmo            11 Schaumburg                     
17:45 
   66   66 1834 James Bayus              12 Elk Grove                      
17:46 
   67   67 1879 Kevin Lui                11 Fremd                          
17:53 
   68   68 1856 Carlos Zavala            12 Elk Grove                      



17:57 
   69   69 1801 Joe Vossel               12 Buffalo Grove                  
18:01 
   70   70 1902 Dylan Siena              10 Fremd                          
18:05 
   71   71 1848 Marco Perez              11 Elk Grove                      
18:06 
   72   72 1974 Preetpaul Singh          9  Hoffman Estates                
18:06 
   73   73 2027 Paul Khairallah          12 Prospect                       
18:07 
   74   74 1821 Anthony Milas            9  Conant                         
18:18 
   75   75 1961 Getsemani Aguirre        9  Hoffman Estates                
18:27 
   76   76 1798 Jake Spies               12 Buffalo Grove                  
18:28 
   77   77 1833 Thomas Yoo               10 Conant                         
18:29 
   78   78 1975 Josue Valencia           10 Hoffman Estates                
18:45 
   79   79 2108 Manny Mota               11 Schaumburg                     
18:50 
   80   80 1843 Adam Macro               11 Elk Grove                      
19:05 
   81   81 2114 Antonio Mestas           11 Schaumburg                     
19:53 

                       MSL Conference Championships
                             Mt. Prospect, IL
                                10/13/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------
                        VARSITY BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

  1.    43  Hersey                                      (15:32  77:36 
1:26)
==========================================================
  1      1  1941 Josh Methner              11 14:44
  2      3  1920 Ryan Buch                 12 15:18
  3      7  1957 Max Svienty               11 15:37
  4     11  1938 Thomas McCarthy           12 15:47
  5     21  1954 Colin Safford             11 16:10
  6   ( 28) 1930 Josh Harden               12 16:22
  7   ( 40) 1922 Nick Caraba               11 16:47



  2.    57  Barrington                                  (15:52  79:18 
0:41)
==========================================================
  1      5  1718 Paddy Furlong             11 15:28
  2      8  1759 Greg Van Hollen           12 15:40
  3     12  1711 Benjamin DeWeerdt         10 15:52
  4     15  1717 Joey Furlong              9  16:09
  5     17  1735 James Lyon                12 16:09
  6   ( 23) 1702 Aayush Agarwal            12 16:12
  7   ( 32) 1724 Matt Hargrave             10 16:33

  3.    76  Rolling Meadows                             (15:53  79:24 
0:58)
==========================================================
  1      2  2064 Edwin Lennon              12 15:18
  2     10  2047 Stephen BARRETTO          10 15:41
  3     13  2084 Matthew Schoessling       12 15:54
  4     25  2075 Nate Orlyk                12 16:15
  5     26  2061 Jacob Johnson Wright      11 16:16
  6   ( 27) 2070 CJ Miller                 12 16:19
  7   ( 35) 2078 Royce Piscitello          12 16:38

  4.   105  Palatine                                    (16:08  80:37 
1:15)
==========================================================
  1      4  1995 Richard Jacobo            11 15:20
  2     14  1981 Joe Ahlgrim               12 16:02
  3     24  1997 Cole Kiefer               12 16:13
  4     30  1988 Andrew Duran              11 16:27
  5     33  1985 Ian Cameron               11 16:35
  6   ( 41) 2013 Luke Sauerland            12 16:48

  5.   151  Buffalo Grove                               (16:31  82:31 
0:53)
==========================================================
  1     16  1803 Luke Wenzel               12 16:09
  2     18  1802 Grant Wasielewski         11 16:09
  3     19  1777 Jave Guererro             12 16:10
  4     48  1785 Tyler Matsuda             9  17:01
  5     50  1787 Matt Metzger              12 17:02
  6   ( 69) 1801 Joe Vossel                12 18:01
  7   ( 76) 1798 Jake Spies                12 18:28

                       MSL Conference Championships
                             Mt. Prospect, IL
                                10/13/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------



------
                        VARSITY BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

  6.   162  Wheeling                                    (16:30  82:29 
1:24)
==========================================================
  1      9  2150 Tyler Polak               12 15:41
  2     20  2128 Jackson Gross             12 16:10
  3     38  2159 Jordan Teran              11 16:44
  4     42  2142 Bryan Martinez            10 16:49
  5     53  2162 Sebastian Vences - Perez  12 17:05
  6   ( 54) 2155 Greg Sevilla              11 17:05
  7   ( 59) 2160 Angel Torres              11 17:12

  7.   201  Prospect                                    (16:43  83:35 
1:49)
==========================================================
  1      6  2041 Erik Snell                11 15:31
  2     43  2032 Jordan Morrow             12 16:51
  3     45  2045 Tom Walter                11 16:55
  4     47  2031 Logan Mertes              11 16:58
  5     60  2024 Jack Dechoudens           10 17:20
  6   ( 73) 2027 Paul Khairallah           12 18:07

  8.   233  Conant                                      (17:08  85:36 
2:06)
==========================================================
  1     22  1828 James Preucil             11 16:12
  2     31  1823 Ethan Parham              11 16:29
  3     44  1817 Brendon Kriepke           12 16:55
  4     62  1822 Michael Nelson            12 17:42
  5     74  1821 Anthony Milas             9  18:18
  6   ( 77) 1833 Thomas Yoo                10 18:29

  9.   241  Fremd                                       (16:57  84:44 
0:32)
==========================================================
  1     36  1875 Kaede Kokubu              11 16:38
  2     39  1911 Jack Wolski               11 16:45
  3     52  1869 Nicholas Grasse           11 17:04
  4     56  1888 Thomas Novak              11 17:07
  5     58  1858 Anthony Aloisio           10 17:10
  6   ( 67) 1879 Kevin Lui                 11 17:53
  7   ( 70) 1902 Dylan Siena               10 18:05

 10.   257  Schaumburg                                  (17:12  85:57 
1:19)



==========================================================
  1     29  2093 Grant Bontaz              11 16:26
  2     49  2107 Austin Morlaes-Sanchez    12 17:01
  3     51  2094 Simon Cooper              11 17:02
  4     63  2101 Blake Droege              11 17:43
  5     65  2099 Kaden DeGarmo             11 17:45
  6   ( 79) 2108 Manny Mota                11 18:50
  7   ( 81) 2114 Antonio Mestas            11 19:53

                       MSL Conference Championships
                             Mt. Prospect, IL
                                10/13/2018
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------
                        VARSITY BOY'S TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

 11.   274  Elk Grove                                   (17:18  86:28 
1:16)
==========================================================
  1     37  1840 Nate Kraemer              12 16:41
  2     46  1836 Ethan Bilodeau            12 16:56
  3     57  1851 Mathew Schau              12 17:08
  4     66  1834 James Bayus               12 17:46
  5     68  1856 Carlos Zavala             12 17:57
  6   ( 71) 1848 Marco Perez               11 18:06
  7   ( 80) 1843 Adam Macro                11 19:05

 12.   286  Hoffman Estates                             (17:27  87:12 
1:31)
==========================================================
  1     34  1978 Ken Winston               10 16:35
  2     55  1971 Anthony Navarrete         12 17:06
  3     61  1966 Ahmar Khan                10 17:41
  4     64  1965 Jerry Jimenez             9  17:44
  5     72  1974 Preetpaul Singh           9  18:06
  6   ( 75) 1961 Getsemani Aguirre         9  18:27
  7   ( 78) 1975 Josue Valencia            10 18:45


